MBC Championship Girls Middle School - October 12, 2019

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 c i 00:21:39 56 15 Mans. Christian 00:17:28.59 4
restline :21:39.
Loudonville 00:17:46.96 3
St. Peter's 00:21:54.40 1
Page: 1of 3

ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:24:54 PM



MBC Championship Girls Middle School - October 12, 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Crestline 00:21:39.56 5 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 889 Lexya Lavene 00:15:20.11 1
2 5 887  Danielle Clark 00:16:56.87 2
3 10 888  Veronica Green 00:21:55.51 3
4 12 886  Nevaeh Chucci 00:24:50.67 4
5 13 890  Elizabeth Schubert 00:29:14.64 5
ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:24:54 PM Page: 2 of 3



MBC Championship Girls Middle School - October 12, 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

© 0 N O b WDN B

[ ol
w N B O

ohioraceday.com

o

g A O W O O O O N O - O

897
896
889
891
887
895
893
892
898
888
894
886
890

Meagan Them
Manae Tatum
Lexya Lavene
Braylayn Haudenschild
Danielle Clark
Kelem Klotzbach
Sophie Lee
Addison Landoll
Caelyn Brubaker
Veronica Green
Joy Adams

Nevaeh Chucci
Elizabeth Schubert

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:14:02.29 Mans. Christian
8th 00:15:04.09 Mans. Christian
7th 00:15:20.11 Crestline
7th 00:16:45.39 Loudonville
7th 00:16:56.87 Crestline
8th 00:17:44.82 Mans. Christian
7th 00:18:05.90 Loudonville
7th 00:18:29.59 Loudonville
8th 00:21:54.40 St. Peter's
8th 00:21:55.51 Crestline
8th 00:23:03.18 Mans. Christian
7th 00:24:50.67 Crestline
8th 00:29:14.64 Crestline

Printed: 10/12/2019 1:24:54 PM

Page: 3 of 3



