MBC Championship Girls Middle School - October 12, 2019

Team Overall Results			non-Scoring Teams		
Place Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1 Crestline	00:21:39.56	15	Mans. Christian	00:17:28.59	4
i Crestine	00.21.39.50	15	Loudonville	00:17:46.96	3
			St. Peter's	00:21:54.40	1

MBC Championship Girls Middle School - October 12, 2019

Team Results

Place	<u>Team Name</u>				Average Time	# of Finishers	<u>Team Score</u>
1	Crestline				00:21:39.56	5	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	889	Lexya Lavene		00:15:20.11	1
	2	5	887	Danielle Clark		00:16:56.87	2
	3	10	888	Veronica Green		00:21:55.51	3
	4	12	886	Nevaeh Chucci		00:24:50.67	4
	5	13	890	Elizabeth Schubert		00:29:14.64	5

MBC Championship Girls Middle School - October 12, 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	0	897	Meagan Them	7th	00:14:02.29	Mans. Christian
2	0	896	Manae Tatum	8th	00:15:04.09	Mans. Christian
3	1	889	Lexya Lavene	7th	00:15:20.11	Crestline
4	0	891	Braylayn Haudenschild	7th	00:16:45.39	Loudonville
5	2	887	Danielle Clark	7th	00:16:56.87	Crestline
6	0	895	Kelem Klotzbach	8th	00:17:44.82	Mans. Christian
7	0	893	Sophie Lee	7th	00:18:05.90	Loudonville
8	0	892	Addison Landoll	7th	00:18:29.59	Loudonville
9	0	898	Caelyn Brubaker	8th	00:21:54.40	St. Peter's
10	3	888	Veronica Green	8th	00:21:55.51	Crestline
11	0	894	Joy Adams	8th	00:23:03.18	Mans. Christian
12	4	886	Nevaeh Chucci	7th	00:24:50.67	Crestline
13	5	890	Elizabeth Schubert	8th	00:29:14.64	Crestline